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	WEST DIVISION

CAN-AM DRIFTERS
Mike Dorn
2180 Firetower Road
Lewiston, Michigan   49756
989-786-5445 (home)
989-742-5127 (work)
dorns@m33access.com


HARRISON GREYBACKS
Steve Ryan
6926 Sandy Cove Dr.
Harrison, Tennessee   37341
423-488-1134
Festsgrber@aol.com


LIVONIA LYNX
Tom Kusch
17861 Bell Creek
Livonia, Michigan   48152
734-742-2625 (work)
248-533-2217 (mobile)
tomkusch@aol.com

METROMESS DAWGS
Andy White
1319 Academy Drive
Arlington, Texas   76013
817-261-3961 (home)
817-688-9327 (mobile)
drewwhite25@att.net

TERRYVILLE
INTERCITY TOADS
Devlin Toth
31 Eastview Road
Terryville, Connecticut   06786
740-361-1924 (mobile)
devtrealtor@gmail.com

WOODLAND WARLOCKS
Rob Milinkovich
1719 Dodge Avenue
Duluth, Minnesota   55811
218-724-0357  (home)
218-481-5500  (mobile)
Robmilink@chartermi.net




	CENTRAL DIVISION

BEDROCK BOMBERS
Ron Swinkin
rswink89@gmail.com
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BOOMTOWN RATS
Chris Stinson
81 Maplefield
Pleasant Ridge, Michigan   48069
248-543-0570
plannine@htdconnect.com


DANBURY DIRT DOBBERS
Steve Davis
1306 Avenue A
Danbury, Texas   77534
281-389-8958 (mobile)
979-922-1167 (home)
stdavis1@sbcglobal.net

MIDTOWN MUDDOGS
Bryan Rizzo
bryanrizzo@sbcglobal.net





WEST PENN BATS
Brian Lebeck
2307 28th St.
Beaver Falls, Pennsylvania   15010
724-384-1570 (home)
708-275-3331 (mobile)
bslebeck@yahoo.com 

WYANDOTTE FALCONS 
Dave Brim 
5478 Red Tail Drive 
Port Orange, Florida   32128
386-492-5709 (home)
419-344-2473 (mobile)
dbrim4@cfl.rr.com




	EAST DIVISION

BUFFALO BISON
John Duke
521 Calthorpe Lane
Knoxville, Tennessee   37912
865-686-3159 (home)
248-703-9573 (mobile)
johnfduke@gmail.com


INDIANA INFERNO
John Hamel
7274 Villa Lane
Harrison, Ohio   45030
513-526-3634 (mobile)
cincyhammer@yahoo.com


RIVERTOWN OTTERS
Rick Christianson
2813 33rd Avenue South
Minneapolis, Minnesota   55406
651-270-8752 (mobile)
rickc@usfamily.net


SAGINAW ACES
John Dashner
6363 Flushing Road
Flushing, Michigan   48433
810-659-6874
dashmann@comcast.net


SAN ANTONIO SPARTANS
Larry Bond
105 George Street
Milford, Michigan   48381
248-946-1597 (mobile)
248-468-4103 (work)
junkbond21@nabc-cgl.com

STUDIO CITY JAZZ
Jeff Bond
13431 Butler Drive
Sterling Heights, MI   48313
586-907-7588
jeff.bond25@gmail.com


